
  

 

Dodge Project  RFP/CM/GC: Owensboro HealthForce Innovation Center 

Location 2511 Frederica St, Owensboro, Kentucky, 42303 (Daviess County) 

Latitude 37.7502436 

Longitude -87.1106743 

Value $9M 

Dodge# 202400234273 V1 

 2511 Frederica St, Owensboro, Kentucky, 42303 (Daviess County)  

  Details

Status Request for proposals for CM/GC Services to Owner July 15, 2024 at 04:00 PM (EDT) 

Updated Jun 19, 2024 

  

Url https://bidlocker.us/a/kctcs/details/4306_Rfp_0312_Healthforce_Of_Kentucky_Construction_Manag
ergeneral_Contractor_Services 

Type College/University, Convention & Exhibit Center 

Stage Request for Proposals 

Work Type New Project 

Bid Date Jul 15, 2024 

Bid Time 04:00 PM (EDT) 

Bids Submit To Owner (Public) 

Plan From Owner (Public) 

Plans Available No 

Plan Return To 00001 

Page 1 / 3



 

Contract # 312 

Delivery System Construction Management at Risk 

Target Start Date Dec 01, 2024 

Target Finish Date Dec 01, 2025 

Ownership Local Government 

Note IMSD32 Pre-Bid meeting June 27 at 11:00 AM EDT 

Feature The Healthforce of Kentucky is seeking Construction Manager/General Contractor (CM/GC) services 
for the Owensboro Healthforce Innovation Center, 2511 Fredrica Street, Owensboro, Kentucky to 
renovate an existing building into a new Owensboro HealthForce Innovation Center at 2511 Fredrica 
Street, Owensboro, Kentucky. 

Bond bid Unknown 

Bond payment Unknown 

Bond perform. Unknown 

 

  Sub Projects

Project Name (A) CM/GC for Owensboro HealthForce Innovation Center 

Url https://bidlocker.us/a/kctcs/details/4306_Rfp_0312_Healthforce_Of_Kentucky_Construction_Manag
ergeneral_Contractor_Services 

Bid Date Jul 15, 2024 

Bid Time 04:00 PM (EDT) 

Plans Available No 

Note - RFP No. 312 - Pre-submittal meeting: Time/date: 11:00 a.m., June 27, 2024 Location: Microsoft 
Teams Attendance: Recommended - Solicitation documents available online - Agency contact: Andy 
Casebier, 859-256-3287, andy.casebier@kctcs.edu - Questions deadline: 5:00 p.m., July 03, 2024 - 
Submittal deadline: 4:00 p.m., July 15, 2024 

Feature The Healthforce of Kentucky is seeking Construction Manager/General Contractor (CM/GC) services 
for the Owensboro Healthforce Innovation Center, 2511 Fredrica Street, Owensboro, Kentucky to 
renovate an existing building into a new Owensboro HealthForce Innovation Center at 2511 Fredrica 
Street, Owensboro, Kentucky 

Bond bid Unknown 

Bond payment Unknown 

Bond perform. Unknown 

 

  

  Related Companies

Firms

Role Owner

Company Name KCTCS 

Address 300 N Main St, Versailles, Kentucky, Usa, 40383-1245 (Woodford County) 

Website https://systemoffice.kctcs.edu/vendor_information/ 

Contact Name Andy Casebier 

Tel 859.246.3333 

Fax 859.246.3333 

Email andy.casebier@kctcs.edu 
 

Role Architect

Company Name Stengel-Hill Architecture 

Address 501 E HIGH ST, Lexington, Kentucky, Usa, 40502-6444 (Fayette County) 

Website http://www.stengelhill.com 

Tel 502.893.1875 

Fax 502.893.1876 
 

Low Bidders

Bidders

Page 2 / 3

https://connect.dodgepipeline.com/CompanyReport/KCTKY8898
https://systemoffice.kctcs.edu/vendor_information/
mailto:andy.casebier@kctcs.edu
https://connect.dodgepipeline.com/CompanyReport/STEKY0399
http://www.stengelhill.com/


Copyright © 2024 Dodge Construction Network. 

All Rights Reserved. Unauthorized distribution is prohibited  

support@dodgepipeline.com | 1.800.667.1971 

Page 3 / 3

mailto:support@dodgepipeline.com

